November-16

Apartment Building
Commercial Addition
Commercial Building
Commercial Remodel
Deck

Demolition

Driveway

Electrical

Fence

Garage

Misc

Mechanical
Plumbing

Porch

Pool

Residential (Single Family)
Residential Addition
Residential Remodel
Shed

Sidewalk

Sign

Townhome

TYPE OF PERMIT

# MONTHLY
PERMITS

# MONTHLY

MONTHLY
COST PERMITS

$0.00
$150.00
$0.00
$125.00
$505.00
$75.00
$739.87
$25.00
$80.00
$345.00
$69.52
$0.00
$22,535.95
$1,964.40
$781.97
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,597.40

MONTHLY

PERMIT
VALUATION

$ 123,052.80

$ 3,754.24

$ 2,609,707.73
344,118.08
$ 81,315.26

L2

PERMIT

MONTHLY
SQ. FOOTAGE

w

MONTHLY

# YTD
PERMITS

124

$166.14
$4,894.16
$7,548.16
$811.07
$100.00
$775.00
$7,174.45
$1,575.00
$1,246.92
$407.00
$1,425.00
$4,630.00
$384.06
$90.00
$308,559.60
$2,273.78
$5,523.34
$225.00
$300.00
$615.29
$28,887.75

YTD

YTD
VALUATION

$22,334.40
$902,720.50
$1,691,763.54
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$201,630.26
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$19,256.60
$0.00
$33,574,788.57
$393,999.68
$828,626.15
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,762,003.48

_________________ ]

$40,397,123.18

YTD



YTD
SQ. FOOTAGE

446,739
4,708
13,980



	2016 CALENDAR YEAR

